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Homepage 

Our organisation is called Citizen Advocacy. 

We find people with intellectual disability 

someone to support them to speak up. 

This might be to speak up if they are not 

• Treated fair 

• Getting the support they need. 
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The person we find to support them is called a 

citizen advocate. 

The citizen advocate will support them 

with things like 

• Speaking up 

• Taking part in what they want to do in 

the community. 
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About our citizen advocates 

Our citizen advocates are volunteers who 

support someone with lots of different things. 

Volunteers choose to do work that is not paid. 

Before someone becomes a citizen advocate 

we get to know them. 

If they agree to be a citizen advocate we 

train them. 
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In the training they learn the skills they need 

to support someone well. 

We then match them up with the right person 

to support. 

We support the person and their new 

advocate when they are matched. 
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Support can be with things like 

• Phone calls 

• Support for you to get together 

• Events to keep you in contact. 
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What do you want to do 

There is more information if you want to 

• Volunteer to be a citizen advocate

• Donate

• Get support from us.

To find out more about these 3 things you can 

go to the homepage on our website. 

Then click on the green or orange buttons on 

the homepage. 
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To contact us for more information you can 

• Call us on 9445 9991

• Send us an email to

admin@capw.org.au

Council for Intellectual Disability made this document Easy Read. CID for short. 

Email CID at business@cid.org.au if you want to use any of the pictures. 

9445 9991 
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